

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

M.A. Nos.144-145/2017 Civil Appeal Nos.5543-5544/2017

RAJENDRA SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION FOR MODIFICATION ON IA 52847/2017)

Date : 21-07-2017 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s) Ms. Laila Sunil, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Shadman Ali, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list these applications after two weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
BRANCH OFFICER